
MORLEY PARISH COUNCIL 

 

Scheduled Meeting Dates 2023 

All meetings begin at 7.30pm 

 

Monday 16 January 2023 

Monday 20 February 2023 

Monday 20 March 2023 

Monday 17 April 2023 

Monday 15 May 2023 (Annual Parish Meeting and Annual Meeting of 

the Parish Council – times to be confirmed) 

Monday 19 June 2023 

Monday 17 July 2023 

Monday 18 September 2023 

Monday 16 October 2023 

Monday 20 November 2023 

 

 


